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Licence

04916021
04982054
04916674
04916815
04915256
04915615
04915812
04915846
04916547
04916852
04915404
04915405
04915921
04916324
04916774
04916559
04916562
04913763
04914204
04914409
04914410
04914411
07210151
04914907
04915506
04915636
04913881
04915640
04916306
04916307
04916651
04916778
04916779
04914420
04914422
04914575
04914771
04915490
04915524
04915798
04916052
04916154
04916157
04915004
04915316
04916684

Prenom
LEO
Corentin
Milano
SOLANO
LENY
FRANCKY
MAILEY
NOELIE
Lilian
Charly
Mathys
Mateo
AUGUSTIN
MAIWENN
LEILA
CAMERON
NOE
Clara
Malone
Quentin
Nolan
Yanis
Soan
Mayron
YLAN

LEA
Shany
MAELO
MAXIME
PAUL
CASSILLY
Paul
ENZO
Nollan
Yanis
Maeline
EMY
MATHIS
KILLIAN
ISAHORA
LOAN
LUCIO
OWEN
Luan
Quentin
Hoana

Nom
BASTEAU
FRONTEAU
TUDORET
TUDORET
LAMBERT
TROST
TROST
RICHARD
CADEAU
GUILLOUX

Club

BOULISTES D'AVRILLE
CAP A.L. J. FERRY ANGERS
CAP A.L. J. FERRY ANGERS
CAP A.L. J. FERRY ANGERS
LA RAFLE D' ANGERS

LA RAFLE D' ANGERS

LA RAFLE D' ANGERS

LA RAFLE D' ANGERS

LA RAFLE D' ANGERS

LA RAFLE D' ANGERS

ROUSSEAU-SALENNE E.S.H.A. SEGRE PETANQUE
ROUSSEAU-SALENNE E.S.H.A. SEGRE PETANQUE

FOUGERAIS

CHAUVIN-POIRIER

THEARD
GAIGNARD
POUTIER
SIMON
GUITTER
BEAUSSIER
LANGLAIS
LOISEAU
NEVEU
BOURDEAU
CHATELAIN
HUMEAU
NHEM
RADIGUE
GUILBAULT
CHUDEAU
PAYE
BAUDRY
ROULLEAU
MOUCHET
NORMAND
GESLOT
NORMAND
BREMAUD
MESLIN
FRAIGNEAU
PAVARD
QUAGLIO
PAUVERT
COUTAND
TRIBOT
QUEMARD

E.S.H.A. SEGRE PETANQUE
E.S.H.A. SEGRE PETANQUE
E.S.H.A. SEGRE PETANQUE
PETANQUE SOUCELLOISE
PETANQUE SOUCELLOISE
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
P.C. PAUL BIET LONGUE
P.C. PAUL BIET LONGUE
UNION CLEMENTAISE PET.
UNION CLEMENTAISE PET.
UNION CLEMENTAISE PET.
UNION CLEMENTAISE PET.
UNION CLEMENTAISE PET.
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
PET. CLUB VILLEBERNIER
PET. CLUB VILLEBERNIER
GENNES PETANQUE



04915104
04915399
04916201
04916203
04916204
04916511
04916513
04916813
04914999
04916148
04914448
04914113
04915645
04916064
04416824
04916270
04916606

EMILIE CHIRON
Quentin  LETARD
KYLIAN LANGLOIS
ETHAN LEPINE
JEMMYSON OBLIGY
MERLIN  CRUCHE
KYLIAN FOURNIER
MAEL PARANT
Chloé GREFFIER
Yoni MARTIN
ANAIS BARBEAU
Lucas TROTTIER
ROMAIN ROUILLER
AURELIEN ROUILLER
Nolan BEZIER
Lorenza  TREUILLET
JAMSY VOGEL

R.C. DOUE PETANQUE

R.C. DOUE PETANQUE

R.C. DOUE PETANQUE

R.C. DOUE PETANQUE

R.C. DOUE PETANQUE

R.C. DOUE PETANQUE

R.C. DOUE PETANQUE

R.C. DOUE PETANQUE

UP ST GEORGES SUR LOIRE
UP ST GEORGES SUR LOIRE
AVENIR PET. TREMENTINES
JALLAIS PETANQUE CLUB
JALLAIS PETANQUE CLUB
JALLAIS PETANQUE CLUB
OREE D'ANJOU PETANQUE
OREE D'ANJOU PETANQUE
OREE D'ANJOU PETANQUE



